PUSH FORWARD TO THE
FUTURE OF LAAC. CONFIDENTLY.
WATCHMAN FLXTM
VORHOFOHR-VERSCHLUSSSYSTEM
> 6.800
untersuchte Patienten
in klinischen Studien
> 11.000

AT
CH
M
A
N
 F
LX
™
LA
A
C
D
EV
IC
E
M635WS50200 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 20 mm 08714729860433 – 12 F (4,0 mm)
M635WS50240 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 24 mm 08714729860440 – 12 F (4,0 mm)
M635WS50270 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 27 mm 08714729860457 – 12 F (4,0 mm)
M635WS50310 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 31 mm 08714729860464 – 12 F (4,0 mm)
M635WS50350 WATCHMAN FLX™ LAAC Device and Delivery System 35 mm 08714729860471 – 12 F (4,0 mm)
Ref/Katalog-
nummer
Produktbeschreibung Kurve
Bestellnummer